Position

Physician Assistant
Nurse Practitioner
Nurse Practitioner
RN

Supervisor, LVN
Asst, Medical
Asst, Medical
Receptionist

Asst, Medical
Asst, Medical
Asst, Medical
Asst, Medical
Asst, Medical
Receptionist

LVN |

Asst, Medical

LVN |

Asst, Medical

Physician Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District
Oak Valley Hospital District

Department

Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic
Riverbank Clinic

Riverbank Clinic

Total Wages

$153,983
$138,794
$127,857
$55,379
$48,979
$25,284
$24,887
$24,170
$23,429
$22,596
$22,512
$21,861
$21,179
$19,205
$18,775
$12,639
$8,821
$3,718
$3,185

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,583
$46,376
$45,776
$9,260
$23,855
$11,525
$4,652
$5,231
$4,663
$12,842
$4,798
$2,549
$2,759
$4,936
$3,100
$14,464
$750
$386
$502



