Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician Assistant		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$153,983	\$37,583
Nurse Practitioner		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$138,794	\$46,376
Nurse Practitioner		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$127,857	\$45,776
RN		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$55,379	\$9,260
Supervisor, LVN		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$48,979	\$23,855
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$25,284	\$11,525
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$24,887	\$4,652
Receptionist		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$24,170	\$5,231
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$23,429	\$4,663
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$22,596	\$12,842
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$22,512	\$4,798
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$21,861	\$2,549
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$21,179	\$2,759
Receptionist		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$19,205	\$4,936
LVN I		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$18,775	\$3,100
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$12,639	\$14,464
LVN I		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$8,821	\$750
Asst, Medical		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$3,718	\$386
Physician Assistant		Oak Valley Hospital District	Riverbank Clinic	\$3,185	\$502